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1. WASTE AND HOT WATER PIPING TO BE FAUCET B U I L D I N G CO D E S
INSULATED AT ACCESSIBLE LAVATORIES AND BASE SINK- 6 1/2" DEEP MAX. CONTROL A. PROVIDE PAPER TOWEL DISPENSERS & SOAP DISPENSERS AT ALL
SINKS - | . CABINETS ADULT AND CHILD. WITHIN 13" K SINKS. WALL MOUNT ADJACENT TO SINK.
_//fjj % OF FACEOF 2
2. ADULT FLUSH CONTROLS FOR WATER FAUCET o N |2 3" APRON MAX. SINK < B. PROVIDE ACCESS PANELS IN GYPSUM CEILINGS AND / OR WALLS TO
CLOSETS AND URINALS SHALL BE MOUNTED ANDLE ﬂv ,./— . STATE BUILDING CODE WITH SUPPLEMENT: 2021 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE ALLOW FOR ACCESS TO CONGEALED EQUIPMENT AND DEVICES.
ON THE OPEN / WIDE SIDE OF THE WATER I o+ § 7 Lo K . Wy TOP OF SEAT DESIGNS LLC
CLOSET. T { =3 \ U 23 2 TMT 2,28 ~ 2022 CONNECTICUT AMENDMENT C. REFER TO CODE COMPLIANCE FLOOR PLANS FOR LOCATIONS OF
5-0" MIN. CLEAR KNEE o< S A C 5 2 < = Y FIRE RATED PARTITIONS, FIRE SMOKE BARRIERS AND PARTITIONS
3. ADULT MOUNTING HEIGHT FOR ALL SPACE TO DRAIN EDGE 5% 5z = / N0 TO PREVENT THE PASSAGE OF SMOKE.
OPERATING PARTS OF MISCELLANEOUS @ RPN o\ Q o
ADULT ACCESSORIES IS 15" AFF MIN. AND 48" , D. FIRE RATED PARTITIONS, AND ACOUSTICAL PARTITIONS EXTEND FULL
. 7 . , AP DESIGNS LLC
AFF MAX. (FIRE ALARMS, SECURITY, SINK/WORKSTATION INSULATED 50" CLEAR MIN. INSULATED ACC'\EIVS%BELRE(;’X@;'-ETNG STATE FIRE CODE WITH SUPPLEMENT: ggg; g‘gﬁﬁgg:gsﬁiagﬁgﬁ&ﬁ HEIGHT TO THE UNDERSIDE OF GYPSUM BOARD (ATTACHED TO 38 Alderwood Drive, West Hartford, CT 06117
THERMOSTATS, ETC.) PIPES TO DRAIN EDGE PIPES 5022 CT Fire P tion Cod TRUSSES) AND/OR FLOOR DECK ABOVE AS SHOWN ON THE CODE T: (203) 434-3144
(TYPICAL) (TYPICAL) Ire Frevention 1-ode DRAWINGS AND/OR WALL SECTIONS AND/OR PARTITION
4. PROVIDE CONCEALED SOLID BLOCKING IN NOTES/SCHEDULE. SEAL ALL PENETRATIONS AND THE
STUD WALLS FOR ACCESSORY MOUNTING. SINK/WORKSTATION LAVATORY MECHANICAL, PLUMBING AND ELECTRICAL CODES: 2021 INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE TOP/PERIMETER OF ALL PARTITIONS SPECIFIED TO EXTEND TO THE
- 05T INTERNATIONAL PLUMBING COBE UNDERSIDE OF GYPSUM BOARD AND/OR DECK TO PREVENT THE
5. REFER TO PLANS AND ELEVATIONS FOR PASSAGE OF FIRE, AND/OR SOUND.
2020 NFPA 70 NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE
REQUIRED ACCESSORIES. 2021 CT FIRE SAFETY CODE
O MIN O MIN HAND HELD 0o INTERMASIONAL FIRE CODE E. OPENINGS AND PENETRATIONS IN FIRE RATED PARTITIONS SEAL
6. ALL "MIN" DIMENSIONS FOR ACCESSORY e R SHOWER . 2021 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE WITH UL LABELED FIRESTOPPING MATERIALS.
MOUNTING HEIGHTS ARE TO BE CONSIDERED = ¢ = HAND HELD SHOWER
CLEAR DIMENSIONS TO FINISH SURFACE, i _ o » s -6"2 = L ) i F. NOT ALL PARTITION TYPES SHOWN MAY BE USED ON THIS PLAN.
UNLESS INDICATED OTHERWISE HAND HELD SHOWER E  [TATRY < & J(—ft/—[TA-ﬂ] o 1A ACCESSIBILITY CODE: CCLANSIATIT1- 2009
= = = m CONTROLS W
z 3 z /o _
[TA4E] WAL SHOWERBAR L] = L] [TA-18A] : /—{TA-188] CURRENT PUBLIC HEALTH CODE TITLE 19. PUBLIC HEALTH & SAFETY G. DIMENSIONS INDICATED ARE TO FACE OF CMU OR FACE OF GWB
g [TA1BAIN £ AATAIA © UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
f [TA-20] ~ _TA1E]
[TA-15] FOLDING SHOWER SEAT [TA-1E] 1 1/2" MAX =
[TA15]~_ = 2 | J 304.1 USE GROUP CLASSIFICATION: PRIMARY - S1 STORAGE MODERATE HAZARD H. \F,)VRA(E?_/'SDAE,\% %J ?L'g QTDSE%AgﬁT,IT/ETRTgFE \,BV/*A?_ESO\,FVQE';{:ENEE{? R
= T T =)
[TA-17]  SHOWER CURTAIN ROD A5 it \| % SECONDARY - BUSINESS INTERSECT WALLS. ALSO PROVIDE ACOUSTICAL SEALANT AT THE
© % = TOP OF WALLS WHERE THE WALLS ARE SPECIFIED TO EXTEND TO
[TA-18A] VINYL SHOWER CURTAIN, 42" W TAtE]| o 602.2 CONSTRUCTION TYPE: TYPE 2B - UNPROTECTED - NON-SPRINKLERED THE UNDERSIDE OF THE DECK. IN ADDITION, ACOUSTICALLY SEAL
[TA18B] VINYL SHOWER CURTAIN, 70°W 23 o ALL OPENINGS IN THESE WALLS WITH BACKER AND ACOUSTICAL
’ ~ - NOTE: THESE DRAWINGS REPRESENT THE INTERIOR FIT OUT ONLY, REFER TO PRE ENGINEERED METAL SEALANT INCLUDING BUT NOT  LIMITED TO OPENINGS AROUND
[TA1A] 18" GRAB BAR BUILDING DRAWINGS FOR ALL INFORMATION PERTAINING TO CORE AND SHELL OF BUILDING DUCTS, PIPING, CONDUITS, BEAMS, DECKING ETC. FOR A COMPLETE
ACOUSTIC WALL ASSEMBLY WHICH MEETS OR EXCEEDS THE STC
[TA-20] SOAP DISH REAR WALL OF SEAT WALL OF CONTROL WALL OF SHOWER SIDE WALL RATING SHOWN ON THE PARTITION SCHEDULE.
ACCESSIBLE SHOWER ACCESSIBLE SHOWER ACCESSIBLE SHOWER Minimum Number of Fixtures : TABLE 2902.1 (TOTAL OCCUPANCY = 9 PER TENNANT SPACE)
WATER CLOSETS: 1 per 25 for the first 50 and 1 per 50 for the remainder exceeding 50 PROVIDED :1 (PER TENNANT) -c
FACE OF ©
FINISHED :
LOCATE FLUSH — TOP OF GRAB BAR WALL ﬁ,s_# LAVATORIES: 1 per 40 for the first 80 and 1 per 80 for the remainder exceeding 80 PROVIDED : 1 (PER TENNANT) PARTITIO N LEG E N D o
CONTROL ON LINE OF Y
THE WIDE SIDE | 39"-a4m REQUIRED DRINKING FOUNTAINS: 1 per 100 PROVIDED : 0 (PER TENNANT)
OF TOILET STALL W T LAVATORY | % PARTITION TIGHT TO UNDERSIDE OF METAL DECK AT
d L 1o /// CLEARANG . o Xz 1 SERVICE SINK: PROVIDED:1 (PER TENNANT) FLOOR/ROOF OR BOTTOM OF GWB AT TRUSSES/SOFFIT Q.
X |- © TZ-T“ E ADA = Z X o L& TABLE 1006.2.1 E
< 1 = =aTHNd L O e %
= g‘ Hg = | D » ~SwQ —3 o) 29 SPACES WITH ONE EXIT OR EXIT ACCESS DOORWAY PARTITION TO UNDERSIDE OF FINISHED CEILING ©
I < T o I o oaglt
pR- WL 3-6 . = ngt s P< MAXIMUM COMMON PATH OF EGRESS ;
o / TRAVEL DISTANCE (FEET)
WALL HUNG WATER : FINISHED ﬁ 48" CLEAR FLOOR SPACE w
= —
CLOSET (TYP) s = .5 FLOOR ) WITHOUT SPRINKLER | WITH SPRINKLER
FOR ALL g2 " 23 6" MAX 1 OCCUPANCY occl\ggmgtﬂom SYSTEM (FEET) SYSTEM (FEET) o
~CESSIBL 42" GRAB . 2 ' g
ACCESSIBLE < B © MIRROR SOAP DISPENSER OF SPACE OCCUPANT LOAD PART'T'ON SC H E D U LE (@) ‘8
FIXTURE LOCATIONS VERTICAL MRRR WALL MOUNTED MIN. O
RE: PLUMBING YERTEAL OL<30 OL>30 < ©
DWGS. TYPE DESCRIPTION stc| rRatinc/uL#| ) 8 t
ACCESSIBLE LAVATORY B 49 100 75 100° —
(SINGLE PERSON) | | 6" METAL STUDS AT 16" O.C. 5/8" TYPE ) 1HR / U419 < o ()
| | X GYPSUM BOARD EACH SIDE N - "'6
N 8
TYPICAL MOUNTING HEIGHTS T | & METAL STUDS AT 16" O.C. 578" 5 N
GYPSUM BOARD EACH SIDE - - o = N
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UL U419 Fire Rating  System Thickness  STC m
e . 1 hours 4.875in. 48 | -
Interior Partition - Steel Stud (Non-
Load-Bearing) .9
.
\ ASSEMBLY DETAILS m
C 7 i 7 7  WATER 7 o o o o o o B - - - o - - - C Gypsum Panel: 1layer 5/8" [15.9 mm] Sheetrock® EcoSmart Gypsum Panel (UL Type ULIX™) et
HEATER BY [ -
UNITD OWNER UNIT C UNIT B UNIT A Steel Studs: 1layer 3-5/8" [92 mm] steel studs, EQ20 (0.018"), 24" [610 mm] O.C. —
TYPICAL [ 04|
| ( ) | @ Insulation: 1 layer 3-1/2" [89 mm] Fiberglass insulation
1910 SF MOP SINK 1914 SF 1914 SF 1910 SF_
—= = = — = = = = = —F—=7P s 1lay 8" [15 mi trock® Ec VDSl (UL Type ULIX™
300 7P (TYPICAL) 300 7P 300 7P 300 Gypsum Panel: 1layer 5/8" [15.9 mm] Sheetrock® EcoSmart Gypsum Panel (UL Type ULIX™)
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. DIRECTION OF TRAVEL WITH .
AND LIGHT ABOVE DOOR(TYP) - %2— ACCUMULATED OCCUPANT LOAD Status: PERMIT
_ I _ _ _ | _ _ o o L b 1 o o o I ..
B = - - X - L = - i - = B PROPOSED INTERIOR LOT LINE Revisions
‘ \ﬂr 1ﬂ/ kﬂr NO | DATE | DESCRIPTION
| | | GRAY HATCH = EXISTING
CONDITIONS TO REMAIN
= | < < | ‘ | =
o ggb'BTSEURRFACE OFFICE C ' o o OFFICE B OFFICE A & .
OFFICED AND SINK (TYP) — [[[<2A [03B ] 2A [04B ] EGRESS OCCUPANCY OF
| | | 298 SF 298 SF | ‘ DOORS OR STAIRS
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1—50 =2P 150
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